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FE MONTESANO HOTEL (0503025B)
VILLA SAN GIOVANNI - 07-08-2005 - 15-08-2005

Torneo FE MONTESANO HOTEL 0503025B

Luogo VILLA SAN GIOVANNI  [Reggio Calabria - Calabria]
Periodo 07-08-2005 - 15-08-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100'/40ms + 50m +30s ms
Arbitri FORLIVESI BRUNO - 

Partecipanti 48

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

14 2N Altomonte Giuseppe       ITA CAL RC 1668 0 0 1976 M 107713

36 NC Battaglia Domenica       ITA CAL RC 1380 0 0 1993 F 119719

18 2N Bondi' Fabio             ITA LOM MI 1673 0 0 1972 M 109102

8 1N Brioschi Camillo         ITA LOM VA 1784 0 0 1945 M 103964

46 CM Carbone Stefano          ITA CAL RC 0 0 1991 M 127127

1 2N Care' Bruno              ITA CAL RC 1720 0 0 1961 M

40 2N Carrozza Gregorio        ITA CAL RC 1664 0 0 1946 M 122174

17 2N Cento Claudio            ITA SIC ME 1694 0 0 1985 M 108107

13 2N Ceravolo Alberto         ITA CAL RC 1682 0 0 1935 M 107712

35 NC Cuzzucoli Fausto         ITA CAL RC 1371 0 0 1992 M 119709

44 NC Daniac Federico          ITA CAL RC 1440 0 0 1995 M 126571

48 NC Daniele Fabio            ITA EMI RA 1440 0 0 1948 M 127325

34 NC Familari Giuseppe        ITA CAL RC 1485 0 0 1990 M 119701

15 3N Fariselli Umberto        ITA CAL RC 1524 0 0 1934 M 107715

27 2N Fiorella Loreto          ITA SIC PA 1601 0 0 1952 M 116566

19 3N Galiano Salvatore        ITA EMI FE 1540 0 0 1960 M 109232

24 2N Girgenti Giuseppe        ITA UMB TR 1748 0 0 1979 M 115055

21 2N Gumina Dario             ITA SIC ME 1734 0 0 1987 M 112626

20 3N Guttarolo Giovanni       ITA LOM MI 1259 0 0 1932 M 109974

2 3N Hirneise Lothar GE 1521 0 0 M

31 3N Lanzillotta Daniele      ITA LIG IM 1559 0 0 1991 M 118637

23 2N Messina Rosario          ITA SIC PA 1643 0 0 1951 M 114968

37 2N Musico' Guglielmo        ITA CAL RC 1605 0 0 1952 M 121782

33 2N Nania Alberto            ITA SIC ME 1671 0 0 1987 M 119311

30 2N Nicolosi Daniele         ITA SIC PA 1706 0 0 1989 M 117893

7 2N Norrito Salvatore        ITA SIC PA 1625 0 0 1943 M 103941

28 NC Nunnari Matteo           ITA CAL RC 1425 0 0 1992 M 116707

29 NC Nunnari Sergio           ITA CAL RC 1458 0 0 1990 M 116708

38 NC Nunnari Valentina        ITA CAL RC 1320 0 0 1995 F 122017

3 NC Pratico' Paolo           ITA CAL RC 1224 0 0 1950 M

25 3N Prete Ugo                ITA CAL RC 1509 0 0 1971 M 115243

41 2N Proia Gaetano            ITA LAZ RM 1733 0 0 1969 M 124028

4 NC Quattrone Gabriele       ITA CAL RC 1416 0 0 1949 M

16 2N Rombaldoni Brian         ITA MAR PU 1650 0 0 1993 M 107922

42 NC Romeo Caterina           ITA CAL RC 1437 0 0 1976 F 126206

6 1N Russo Carmelo            ITA SIC CT 1750 0 0 1943 M 816590 102452

10 2N Scharrer Isabel          ITA ALT BZ 1613 0 0 1990 F 105571

22 2N Spataro Enrico           ITA UMB PG 1730 0 0 1989 M 112772

11 2N Trimarchi Giuseppe       ITA SIC ME 1638 0 0 1976 M 105750

32 3N Tringali Alessandro      ITA PIE TO 1509 0 0 1987 M 119310

47 2N Vallone Rosario          ITA CAL RC 0 0 1963 M 127282

12 2N Velardi Giovanni         ITA SIC ME 1643 0 0 1970 M 105752

43 NC Verduci Giuseppe         ITA CAL RC 1386 0 0 1996 M 126566

45 1N Violi Vincenzo           ITA CAL RC 0 0 1996 M 127116

5 NC Zagari Giuseppe          ITA CAL RC 1467 0 0 1990 M

39 2N Zampaglione Davide       ITA CAL RC 1695 0 0 1997 M 122021

26 2N Zampaglione Francesco    ITA CAL RC 0 0 1991 M 116284

9 2N Zuccaro Guido            ITA EMI PR 1670 0 0 1968 M 105340
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

14 2N Altomonte Giuseppe       ITA 1668 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1976 M 107713

36 NC Battaglia Domenica       ITA 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1993 F 119719

18 2N Bondi' Fabio             ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1972 M 109102

8 1N Brioschi Camillo         ITA 1784 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1945 M 103964

1 2N Care' Bruno              ITA 1720 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1961 M

40 2N Carrozza Gregorio        ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1946 M 122174

17 2N Cento Claudio            ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1985 M 108107

13 2N Ceravolo Alberto         ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1935 M 107712

35 NC Cuzzucoli Fausto         ITA 1371 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1992 M 119709

44 NC Daniac Federico          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1995 M 126571

48 NC Daniele Fabio            ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1948 M 127325

34 NC Familari Giuseppe        ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 120 0 1990 M 119701

15 3N Fariselli Umberto        ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1934 M 107715

27 2N Fiorella Loreto          ITA 1601 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1952 M 116566

19 3N Galiano Salvatore        ITA 1540 0 0.00 0.00 0 87 0 1960 M 109232

24 2N Girgenti Giuseppe        ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1979 M 115055

21 2N Gumina Dario             ITA 1734 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1987 M 112626

20 3N Guttarolo Giovanni       ITA 1259 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1932 M 109974

2 3N Hirneise Lothar 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 81 0 M

31 3N Lanzillotta Daniele      ITA 1559 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1991 M 118637

23 2N Messina Rosario          ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1951 M 114968

37 2N Musico' Guglielmo        ITA 1605 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1952 M 121782

33 2N Nania Alberto            ITA 1671 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1987 M 119311

30 2N Nicolosi Daniele         ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1989 M 117893

7 2N Norrito Salvatore        ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1943 M 103941

28 NC Nunnari Matteo           ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1992 M 116707

29 NC Nunnari Sergio           ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1990 M 116708

38 NC Nunnari Valentina        ITA 1320 0 0.00 0.00 0 -120 0 1995 F 122017

3 NC Pratico' Paolo           ITA 1224 0 0.00 0.00 0 -87 0 1950 M

25 3N Prete Ugo                ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1971 M 115243

41 2N Proia Gaetano            ITA 1733 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1969 M 124028

4 NC Quattrone Gabriele       ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1949 M

16 2N Rombaldoni Brian         ITA 1650 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1993 M 107922

42 NC Romeo Caterina           ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1976 F 126206

10 2N Scharrer Isabel          ITA 1613 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1990 F 105571

22 2N Spataro Enrico           ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1989 M 112772

11 2N Trimarchi Giuseppe       ITA 1638 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1976 M 105750

32 3N Tringali Alessandro      ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1987 M 119310

12 2N Velardi Giovanni         ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1970 M 105752

43 NC Verduci Giuseppe         ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1996 M 126566

5 NC Zagari Giuseppe          ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1990 M

39 2N Zampaglione Davide       ITA 1695 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1997 M 122021

9 2N Zuccaro Guido            ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 -81 0 1968 M 105340
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